Atlanta Metropolitan State College

Fee Schedule- Fall Semester 2024- Summer Semester 2025

On-Campus In- State Tuition

Student

Credit Student Activity Center

Hours Technology Fee  Activity Fee Fee In-State Tuition Total
1 40 60 240 S 107.00 $ 447.00
2 40 60 240 S 214.00 $ 554.00
3 40 60 240 S 321.00 $ 661.00
4 40 60 240 S 428.00 $ 768.00
5 40 60 240 S 535.00 $ 875.00
6 40 60 240 S 642.00 $ 982.00
7 40 60 240 S 749.00 $ 1,089.00
8 40 60 240 S 856.00 $ 1,196.00
9 40 60 240 S 963.00 $ 1,303.00
10 40 60 240 S 1,070.00 $ 1,410.00
11 40 60 240 S 1,177.00 $ 1,517.00
12 40 60 240 S 1,284.00 $ 1,624.00
13 40 60 240 S 1,391.00 $ 1,731.00
14 40 60 240 S 1,498.00 $ 1,838.00
15 40 60 240 S 1,605.00 $ 1,945.00

On-Campus Out- State Tuition
Student

Credit Student Activity Center

Hours Technology Fee  Activity Fee Fee Out-State Tuition Total
1 40 60 240 S 405.00 $ 745.00
2 40 60 240 S 810.00 $ 1,150.00
3 40 60 240 S 1,215.00 $ 1,555.00
4 40 60 240 S 1,620.00 $ 1,960.00
5 40 60 240 S 2,025.00 $ 2,365.00
6 40 60 240 S 2,430.00 $ 2,770.00
7 40 60 240 S 2,835.00 $ 3,175.00
8 40 60 240 S 3,240.00 $ 3,580.00
9 40 60 240 S 3,645.00 $ 3,985.00
10 40 60 240 S 4,050.00 $ 4,390.00
11 40 60 240 S 4,455.00 $ 4,795.00
12 40 60 240 S 4,860.00 $ 5,200.00
13 40 60 240 S 5,265.00 $ 5,605.00
14 40 60 240 S 5,670.00 $ 6,010.00
15 40 60 240 S 6,075.00 $ 6,415.00

On-Campus Out- of-Country- Tuition




Student

Credit Student Activity Center
Hours Technology Fee  Activity Fee Fee Out-State Tuition Total
1 40 60 240 S 413.00 $ 753.00
2 40 60 240 S 826.00 $ 1,166.00
3 40 60 240 S 1,239.00 $ 1,579.00
4 40 60 240 S 1,652.00 $ 1,992.00
5 40 60 240 S 2,065.00 $ 2,405.00
6 40 60 240 S 2,478.00 $ 2,818.00
7 40 60 240 S 2,891.00 $ 3,231.00
8 40 60 240 S 3,304.00 $ 3,644.00
9 40 60 240 S 3,717.00 $ 4,057.00
10 40 60 240 S 4,130.00 $ 4,470.00
11 40 60 240 S 4,543.00 $ 4,883.00
12 40 60 240 S 4,956.00 $ 5,296.00
13 40 60 240 S 5,369.00 $ 5,709.00
14 40 60 240 S 5,782.00 $ 6,122.00
15 40 60 240 S 6,195.00 $ 6,535.00
Additional fees:
Housing Fee
Laker Hall $3,696.00

* All classes are capped at 15 hours




	Laker Trailblazer Program

